
Uhrzeit:

07:30
08:20
09:05
10:15
11:05
12:05 GS

15.00 Uhr

15.30 Uhr

16.00 Uhr

16.30 Uhr

17.00 Uhr

17.30 Uhr

18.00 Uhr

18.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

20.00 Uhr

20.30 Uhr

21.00 Uhr

21.30 Uhr

AZ: 564 (Belegungspläne) 

GS

GS
GS

GS
GS
GS

GS
GS

19.00 - 20.00 Uhr          
TV Oberndorf
(Ausweichzeit)

20.00 - 22.00 Uhr    
TV Oberndorf
allg. Gymnastik       
(Erwachsene)

17.30 - 19.00 Uhr  
TV Oberndorf
Bubenturnen

20.00 - 22.00 Uhr    
TV Oberndorf

Mittwochsturnen 
(E)

15.00 - 16.00 Uhr  
TV Oberndorf

Senioren-
gymnastik

17.00 - 19.00 Uhr    
TV Oberndorf

Leistungsturnen
(Kinder)

20.00 - 21.30 Uhr    
TV Oberndorf
(Erwachsene)

18.00 - 20.00 Uhr  
TV Oberndorf

Leistungsturnen
(Erwachsene)Ausweichzeit

für Oberndorfer
Vereine

18.00 - 19.30 Uhr           
TV Oberndorf

Yoga (E)

17.00 - 18.30 Uhr           
TV Oberndorf

Kleinkinder 5-6 J.
(Ausweichzeit 

18:30- 19:00 Uhr) 

20.00 - 22.00 Uhr
TV Kuppenheim

(E)

19.00 - 20.00 Uhr          
TV Oberndorf
allg. Gymn. (E)

16.30 - 18.00 Uhr           
TV Oberndorf   
Kinder ab 6 J.

20.00 - 21.30 Uhr           
TV Oberndorf

Frauengymnastik

10.00 - 12.00 Uhr
Fw.Feuerw. Obd.

Belegungsplan Turnhalle Oberndorf                                                                           (Stand: 28.11.2022)

Freitag Samstag SonntagMontag

GS

Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag

GS

GS

16.00 - 17.30 Uhr       
TV Oberndorf

Kleinkinder 3-4 J.

15:15 - 16:45 Uhr 
TV Oberndorf

Mutter- und
Kindturnen

(16:45 - 17:00 
Ausweichzeit)

GS
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